Press Fit Ball Lever Valve
w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
Size (mm) A L H E CODE
15mm 15 74 51 88 PFLBV015B
22mm 22 86 54 88 PFLBV022B
28mm 28 99 63.5 88 PFLBV028B
35mm 35 111.1 67.5 155 PFLBV035B
42mm 42 139.8 80 155 PFLBV042B
54mm 54 164.5 92.1 165 PFLBV054B
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Body DZR Brass
2 Ball Seat PTFE